Birmingham, AL
1640 Mims Ave. SW
Ph: 205-925-7601
Fax: 205-925-1315
800-272-6486
Decatur, AL
723 Old Trinity Road
Ph: 256-355-3161

wt. cloth backing. Closed coat construction. Maroon. 50 pcs per box.
Sold by the box.
Item # Grit
56-332-100 P100
56-332-120 P120
56-332-150 P150
56-332-180 P180
56-332-220 P220
1318587504 Mirka Abrasives
sanding discs - Abranet™
Grip-Backed
For use in vacuum-assisted sanding applications. Mesh construction
allows efficient dust removal and eliminates clogging, loading and
pilling. 5” diameter. 50 Pieces per box. Sold by the box.
Item # Grit
9A-232-120 120
9A-232-150 150
9A-232-180 180
A
B
R
A

Fax: 251-378-0190
877-531-7468
Montgomery, AL
581 Trade Center Street
Ph: 334-265-6721
Fax: 334-265-6725
800-392-8024
Visit us on the web at www.unitedplywoods.com
1315389774 Mirka Abrasives
Grip-Backed
sanding Discs - abranet™
For use in vacuum-assisted sanding applications. Mesh construction
allows efficient dust removal and eliminates clogging, loading and
pilling. 6” diameter. 50 pcs per box. Sold by the box.
Item # Grit
9A-241-080 80
9A-241-120 120
9A-241-150 150
9A-241-180 180
9A-241-220 220
9A-241-320 320
1315389248 Mirka Abrasives
Grip-Backed
sanding Discs - abralon™
For use on corners, edges and contours. Open-cell design holds
large amounts of water or solvent; fabric face has openings to allow
free flow. Foam core provides even surface pressure. #8A-241-AP
assortment includes 2 each: 180, 360, 500, 1000, & 2000 grit discs.
Sold by the box.
Item # Grit Diameter In. Box Quantity
8A-241-360 360 6 20
8A-241-500 500 6 20
8A-241-1000 1000 6 20
8A-241-200 2000 6 20
8A-241-4000 4000 6 20
8A-241-AP Assortment 6 -
8A-618-360 360 12 5
8A-618-500 500 12 5
8A-618-1000 1000 12 5
1318496660 Mirka Abrasives
 Autonet Mesh Abrasives
Removes sanding dust and minimizes contaminants in the
workplace. Eliminates clogging and pilling. High cut rate reduces